
Tennessee (1-1-0) -vs- WASHINGTON (3-0-0)
9/3/2004 at Seattle, Wash. (Husky Soccer Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 20:53 (YELLOW), #10 Frimpong, Tina (WASH)   

Date: 9/3/2004
Attendance: 884
Stadium: Husky Soccer Field
Officials: Referee, Mikhail Alnajjar   Asst. Referee, Nathan Lacy   Jeff
Isaacson   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Tennessee 1 0 1
WASHINGTON 1 1 2

Tennessee 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Phillips-Bosshart, V 0 0 0 0
2 Patterson, Lyndsey 1 0 0 0
4 Brauer, Lindsay 2 0 0 0
5 Jeffers, Jenny 1 1 1 0
6 Lockaby, Kayla 0 0 0 0
7 Gorman, Genna 0 0 0 0
8 Doukakis, Kristen 0 0 0 0
11 Dowling, Keeley 1 0 0 0
18 Griffin, Erica 0 0 0 0
21 Flamini, Sue 0 0 0 0
22 Christoph, Ali 3 2 0 1

Substitutes
10 Redberg, Emily 1 0 0 0
14 McGrath, Kristin 2 1 0 0

Totals 11 4 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Phillips-Bosshart, V 90:00 2 5

Totals 2 5

WASHINGTON 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

1 Bridges, Dani 1 0 0 0
4 Stirn, Dana 0 0 0 0
6 Clark, Whitney 0 0 0 0
8 Rustad, Clare 1 0 0 0
10 Frimpong, Tina 2 1 0 1
11 Schweighart, Kelley 2 1 1 0
16 Giles, Cassie 1 1 0 0
17 Gamble, Nikki 3 2 1 0

GK 18 Rasmussen, Kelsey 0 0 0 0
21 Taylor, Kim 1 1 0 0
23 Smith, Kelli 0 0 0 1

Substitutes
3 Dillon, Shannon 1 1 0 0
12 Branham, Colby 0 0 0 0

Totals 12 7 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
18 Rasmussen, Kelsey 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Tennessee 6 5 11
WASHINGTON 8 4 12

Saves By Period
Tennessee 3 2 5
WASHINGTON 1 2 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Tennessee 3 0 3
WASHINGTON 6 2 8

Fouls By Period
Tennessee 10 5 15
WASHINGTON 9 10 19

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
12:01 WASH Gamble, Nikki 20yd looper into upper right corner
21:51 TN Jeffers, Jenny Christoph, Ali 17yd blast thru traffic, off corner
59:02 WASH Schweighart, Kelley Frimpong, Tina , Smith, Kelli 12yds to upper right from center of box



Time Play By Play
00:00 Phillips-Bosshart, V at goalie for Tennessee.
00:00 Rasmussen, Kelsey at goalie for WASHINGTON.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
03:44 Shot by WASH Schweighart, Kelley WIDE.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
07:51 Shot by TN Christoph, Ali, SAVE Rasmussen, Kelsey.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
09:29 Offside against Tennessee.
11:54 Corner kick by WASH Schweighart, Kelley.
12:01 GOAL by WASH Gamble, Nikki (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

Tennessee 0, WASHINGTON 1
-- *20yd looper into upper right corner
-- Foul on Tennessee.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
14:51 Corner kick by WASH Schweighart, Kelley.
15:05 Shot by WASH Bridges, Dani WIDE.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
17:59 Shot by TN Christoph, Ali HIGH.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
20:53 Yellow card on WASH Frimpong, Tina.
21:41 Corner kick by TN Christoph, Ali.
21:51 GOAL by TN Jeffers, Jenny, Assist by Christoph, Ali, goal number 1 for season.

Tennessee 1, WASHINGTON 1
-- *17yd blast thru traffic, off corner
22:34 Corner kick by WASH Schweighart, Kelley.
22:40 Header Shot by WASH Rustad, Clare HIT CROSSBAR.
23:44 Shot by TN Brauer, Lindsay WIDE.
25:02 Shot by WASH Frimpong, Tina WIDE.
25:30 TN substitution: Redberg, Emily for Flamini, Sue.
26:45 Corner kick by WASH Schweighart, Kelley.
26:53 Shot by WASH Gamble, Nikki, SAVE Phillips-Bosshart, V.
27:53 Shot by WASH Giles, Cassie, SAVE Phillips-Bosshart, V.
28:14 Corner kick by WASH Schweighart, Kelley.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
29:48 Corner kick by TN Christoph, Ali.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
32:20 Shot by TN Brauer, Lindsay BLOCKED.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
35:00 WASH substitution: Branham, Colby for Frimpong, Tina.
35:00 TN substitution: McGrath, Kristin for Gorman, Genna.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
39:48 Corner kick by WASH Schweighart, Kelley.
40:56 Shot by WASH Taylor, Kim, SAVE Phillips-Bosshart, V.
42:43 Shot by TN McGrath, Kristin BLOCKED.
43:46 Corner kick by TN Christoph, Ali.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For TN: #1  Phillips-Bosshart, V, #14 McGrath, Kristin, #8  Doukakis, Kristen, #22 Christoph, Ali, #10 Redberg, Emily, #2
Patterson, Lyndsey, #11 Dowling, Keeley, #5  Jeffers, Jenny, #6  Lockaby, Kayla, #18 Griffin, Erica, #7  Gorman, Genna.

45:00
For WASH: #18 Rasmussen, Kelsey, #1  Bridges, Dani, #4  Stirn, Dana, #6  Clark, Whitney, #8  Rustad, Clare, #11 Schweighart,
Kelley, #16 Giles, Cassie, #12 Branham, Colby, #17 Gamble, Nikki, #21 Taylor, Kim, #23 Smith, Kelli.

-- Foul on Tennessee.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.



46:37 Header Shot by TN Dowling, Keeley WIDE.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
52:49 Shot by TN Christoph, Ali, SAVE Rasmussen, Kelsey.
53:11 Shot by WASH Gamble, Nikki WIDE.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
57:11 WASH substitution: Frimpong, Tina for Branham, Colby.
57:11 TN substitution: Brauer, Lindsay for Patterson, Lyndsey.
59:02 GOAL by WASH Schweighart, Kelley, Assist by Frimpong, Tina and Smith, Kelli, goal number 2 for season.

Tennessee 1, WASHINGTON 2
-- *12yds to upper right from center of box
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
61:58 Shot by WASH Frimpong, Tina, SAVE Phillips-Bosshart, V.
62:15 Corner kick by WASH Schweighart, Kelley.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
64:26 TN substitution: Patterson, Lyndsey for McGrath, Kristin.
65:18 Corner kick by WASH Schweighart, Kelley.
66:55 TN substitution: Flamini, Sue for Gorman, Genna.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
70:22 Shot by TN Redberg, Emily WIDE.
71:39 WASH substitution: Dillon, Shannon for Frimpong, Tina.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
78:10 Shot by WASH Dillon, Shannon, SAVE Phillips-Bosshart, V.
78:52 Shot by TN Patterson, Lyndsey WIDE.
79:03 TN substitution: Gorman, Genna for Redberg, Emily.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
86:04 Offside against Tennessee.
-- Foul on Tennessee.
-- Foul on WASHINGTON.
87:43 Shot by TN McGrath, Kristin, SAVE Rasmussen, Kelsey.
88:12 Offside against WASHINGTON.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


